Overvoltage Protection Unit AD-ÜSE
Description
Application
The overvoltage-protection unit are built up in very sturdy alumini-
um, die-cast housings of protection type IP-65, and can protect up
to 4 analogue signal wires or 2 power leads directly on site.
The two stage protection unit (coarse and fine protection) reacts
very quickly an can shunt high currents. Limitation of the

protection
voltage (*)
type
description
with limiting of the
quadrature-axis
component of the
voltage
with intregraded
 micro-fuse
with limiting of the
quadrature-axis
component of the
voltage
and micro-fuse
protection level 24V AD-ÜSE 2/2-24 AD-ÜSE 3/2-24 AD-ÜSE 2/2-24-S AD-ÜSE 3/2-24-S
protection level 33V AD-ÜSE 2/2-33 AD-ÜSE 3/2-33 AD-ÜSE 2/2-33-S AD-ÜSE 3/2-33-S
protection level 50V AD-ÜSE 2/2-50 AD-ÜSE 3/2-50 AD-ÜSE 2/2-50-S AD-ÜSE 3/2-50-S
protection level 24V AD-ÜSE 2/3-24 AD-ÜSE 3/3-24 AD-ÜSE 2/3-24-S AD-ÜSE 3/3-24-S
protection level 33V AD-ÜSE 2/3-33 AD-ÜSE 3/3-33 AD-ÜSE 2/3-33-S AD-ÜSE 3/3-33-S
protection level 50V AD-ÜSE 2/3-50 AD-ÜSE 3/3-50 AD-ÜSE 2/3-50-S AD-ÜSE 3/3-50-S
protection level 24V AD-ÜSE 2/4-24 AD-ÜSE 3/4-24 AD-ÜSE 2/4-24-S AD-ÜSE 3/4-24-S
protection level 33V AD-ÜSE 2/4-33 AD-ÜSE 3/4-33 AD-ÜSE 2/4-33-S AD-ÜSE 3/4-33-S
protection level 50V AD-ÜSE 2/4-50 AD-ÜSE 3/4-50 AD-ÜSE 2/4-50-S AD-ÜSE 3/4-50-S
protection level 24V AD-ÜSE 2/24-L AD-ÜSE 2/24-L AD-ÜSE 2/24-L-S AD-ÜSE 2/24-L-S
protection level 48V AD-ÜSE 2/48-L AD-ÜSE 2/48-L AD-ÜSE 2/48-L-S AD-ÜSE 2/48-L-S
protection level 60V AD-ÜSE 2/60-L AD-ÜSE 2/60-L AD-ÜSE 2/60-L-S AD-ÜSE 2/60-L-S
     (*) other protection-voltage from 5-90 V possible
signal-line-
protection